
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE LOANS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201508240002
94850

08/24/2015
02:54:20

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GLENN
CONNOR D

34 52 Lot#:57
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

201508260002
96720

08/26/2015
09:50:35

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREER
JEFFREY A

9 124 Lot#:2235
Book:9 Pg:124
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 22ND
ADDITION

201509170003
26470

09/17/2015
01:40:46

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SWAIN EDDIE
L

27 62 Lot#:23
Book:27 Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS
PHASE ONE

201512150004
28340

12/15/2015
03:19:09

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JANOULIS
JASON T

20 140 Lot#:40
Book:20
Pg:140
Sub:FALLISTO
N SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

201507060002
25730

07/06/2015
12:51:54

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERSON
DARRELL K

44 58 Lot#:43
Book:44 Pg:58
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 3

201507140002
38300

07/14/2015
10:41:06

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALDROP
HUNTER C

33 45 Lot#:44
Book:33 Pg:45
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
CHESSER
PHASE I

201508030002
65750

08/03/2015
12:45:34

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
LEANNA

10 84 Lot#:97
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTION 9

201509150003
23300

09/15/2015
01:42:40

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITHWICK
CONNIE

34 52 Lot#:17
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

201512150004
28000

12/15/2015
01:52:54

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JANOULIS
JASON T

20 140 Lot#:40
Book:20
Pg:140
Sub:FALLISTO
N SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

201512300004
42800

12/30/2015
10:28:42

HOME PLACE
MORTGAGE
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATTERSON
ADAM

7 130 Lot#:115
Book:7 Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE


