Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508240002 94850	08/24/2015 02:54:20	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLENN CONNOR D			34	52		Lot#:57 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201508260002 96720	08/26/2015 09:50:35	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREER JEFFREY A			9	124		Lot#:2235 Book:9 Pg:124 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 22ND ADDITION
201509170003 26470	09/17/2015 01:40:46	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWAIN EDDIE L			27	62		Lot#:23 Book:27 Pg:62 Sub:WILLOWS PHASE ONE
201512150004 28340	12/15/2015 03:19:09	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JANOULIS JASON T			20	140		Lot#:40 Book:20 Pg:140 Sub:FALLISTO N SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
201507060002 25730	07/06/2015 12:51:54	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERSON DARRELL K			44	58		Lot#:43 Book:44 Pg:58 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 3
201507140002 38300	07/14/2015 10:41:06	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALDROP HUNTER C			33	45		Lot#:44 Book:33 Pg:45 Sub:COTTAGE S OF CHESSER PHASE I
201508030002 65750	08/03/2015 12:45:34	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH LEANNA			10	84		Lot#:97 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTION 9
201509150003 23300	09/15/2015 01:42:40	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITHWICK CONNIE			34	52		Lot#:17 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
201512150004 28000	12/15/2015 01:52:54	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JANOULIS JASON T			20	140		Lot#:40 Book:20 Pg:140 Sub:FALLISTO N SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
201512300004 42800	12/30/2015 10:28:42	HOME PLACE MORTGAGE LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATTERSON ADAM			7	130		Lot#:115 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE